• Price for enrollment in a long-term course. (20 lessons per week, 20 students per class).

• The application fee must be paid at the time of application.

• "Facility and management fees” include student insurance.

Price

FY2026 FY2027

Type
6 months

(2 terms)

1 year

(4 terms)

6 months

(2 terms)

1 year

(4 terms)

Visa Application 33,000 33,000 40,000 40,000

Admission 77,000 77,000 100,000 100,000

Tuition 370,000 740,000 375,000 750,000

Materials 22,000 44,000 27,500 55,000
Facility and

Management Fees 50,000 100,000 60,000 120,000

Total 552,000 994,000 602,500 1,065,000

Fees-Tuition (Cost Breakdown)

*The prices indicated above are per person for the enrollment period from April 1, 2026, to March 31, 2028. (Currency: Japanese Yen)
*The prices indicated above are as follows.

Shinjuku Main, Shinjuku Prime,Shibuya-Harajuku, Takadanobaba Career Pathway, Takadanobaba Academic Pathway, Osaka, Kyoto campuses: price including tax

Ikebukuro, Nagano campuses: price excluding tax.

The amount you pay before and after tax remains the same.

Shinjuku Main

Ikebukuro, Takadanobaba Academic Pathway, Osaka, Kyoto

Nagano

FY2026 FY2027

Type
6 months

(2 terms)

1 year

(4 terms)

6 months

(2 terms)

1 year

(4 terms)

Visa Application 33,000 33,000 40,000 40,000

Admission 77,000 77,000 100,000 100,000

Tuition 354,000 708,000 360,000 720,000

Materials 22,000 44,000 27,500 55,000
Facility and

Management Fees 40,000 80,000 50,000 100,000

Total 526,000 942,000 577,500 1,015,000

FY2026 FY2027

Type
6 months

(2 terms)

1 year

(4 terms)

6 months

(2 terms)

1 year

(4 terms)

Visa Application 33,000 33,000 40,000 40,000

Admission 77,000 77,000 100,000 100,000

Tuition 310,000 620,000 320,000 640,000

Materials 22,000 44,000 27,500 55,000
Facility and

Management Fees 30,000 60,000 35,000 70,000

Total 472,000 834,000 522,500 905,000

FY2026 FY2027

Type
6 months

(2 terms)

1 year

(4 terms)

6 months

(2 terms)

1 year

(4 terms)

Visa Application 33,000 33,000 40,000 40,000

Admission 77,000 77,000 100,000 100,000

Tuition 370,000 740,000 375,000 750,000

Materials 22,000 44,000 27,500 55,000
Facility and

Management Fees 75,000 150,000 85,000 170,000

Total 577,000 1,044,000 627,500 1,115,000

Shinjuku Prime

7

Career Japanese [ Shibuya-Harajuku, Takadanobaba Career Pathway]

Price

• This program is aimed at those who wish to find employment in Japan on the Specified Skilled Worker visa. The program provides assistance in improving Japanese

language skills, obtaining a Specified Skilled Worker No.1 visa and finding employment in Japan.

1. Learning materials to prepare for the Specified skilled worker visa test will be supplied.